- -				os O
		IIIAL LEITEK	1. A ₁ .	
Department of State				
Division of Corporations				
P. O. Box 6327				
Tallahassee, FL 32314				
SUBJECT:	FULCHER TRUCKING.	INC.	e suffix)	
			00002321	78591
			-10/23/97	-01055004) ******70.00
/				
Enclosed is an original ar	id one(1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a c	check for :	-
1 \$70.00	\$78.75	□\$122.50	\$131.25	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Tavid E.	Fulsher		
	Name	(Printed or typed)		
	3665 West	King Street		
		Address	······································	SE DIVIS 97
	0			SECRE VISICN 97 OCT
—		orida 32926 ly, State & Zip		23
				COF STATE COF STATE COPORATIO
	(40	7) 639-4962 • Telephone number		F STAI PORAT
_	Dayung	•		ICH
	Dayum			0,
	Dayum			
	Dayung			, 9
 ,	Dayting			10-23.9

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

FULCHER TRUCKING, INC.

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation is FULCHER TRUCKING, INC

ARTICLE II

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation is. 3665 West King Street, Cocoa, Florida 32926.

ARTICLE III

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is 2,500 shares of common stock, each share having a par value of ten (10) cents.

ARTICLE IV

The initial registered office of this corporation is located at 806 Warren Avenue, Cocoa. Florida 32922. The name of the Registered Agent at such address is Sherian Fulcher.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

erian Fulcher 10-18-97

ARTICLE V

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are: Eugene K. Polta, 1806 Via Capri, Merritt Island, Florida 32952-2818.

Eugene K. Polth 10/18/97

ARTICLE VI

The corporation shall have one director initially, whose name and address is: David E. Fulcher, 806 Warren Avenue, Cocoa, Florida 32922

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber has executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, this _____ day of ______, 1997____/

ulchen 10-18-97 David E. Fulcher Date